
RACE PLACE CLASS FIRST LAST CITY STATE NUMBER

1 1 Class#4 PW DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 1

1 2 Class#4 PW AIDAN BROMSTEAD STOCKTON CA 106

1 3 Class#4 PW BLAKE MYERS DENAIR CA 413v

1 4 Class#4 PW CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 351e

1 5 Class#4 PW WOLFIE NEWCOMER AUBURN CA 270j

1 6 Class#4 PW ANTHONY REYES STOCKTON CA 11

1 7 Class#4 PW DANIAL EUSEBIO ESCALON CA 5

1 1 Class#1 PW 4-6 ZADEN FLOREZ MARINA CA 55

2 1 250cc B JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

2 2 250cc B JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 13y

2 1 250cc C DOMINIC FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 112a

2 2 250cc C ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 250a

3 1 85cc A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 412

3 2 85cc A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 128

3 3 85cc A DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77

3 4 85cc A EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

3 1 85cc C KYLE RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 113e

3 2 85cc C ANTHONY GARCIA VACAVILLE CA 192

4 1 Super Senior A DAVID HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 51z

4 2 Super Senior A ROBERT MORRIS LOS BANOS CA 7a

4 3 Super Senior A ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 1

4 4 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 14

4 5 Super Senior A DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a

4 6 Super Senior A GENE FITZSIMMONS IONE CA 18q

4 7 Super Senior A LAWRENCE GREENE SAN JOSE CA 31m

5 1 65cc A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 128

5 1 65cc C TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 114e

5 2 65cc C JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 315e

5 3 65cc C KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 133e

5 4 65cc C CHRISTIAN COX LODI CA 347e

5 5 65cc C DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 63e

6 1 Senior A ANTHONY DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 12

6 2 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY LODI CA 27e

6 3 Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

6 4 Senior A JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

6 5 Senior A GREG RIDDLE CORNING CA 96z

6 1 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 14

6 2 Master A RAUL SANCHEZ GILROY CA 31t

6 3 Master A VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9

7 1 Super Senior B JOSEPH SIMAS SAN JOSE CA 98

7 2 Super Senior B PERRI TURNER VALLEY SPRINGS CA 44c

7 3 Super Senior B ROBERT STETTLER RIPON CA 178v

7 4 Super Senior B CAMM JOHNSON PLEASANT HILL CA 57h

7 1 Super Senior C WILLIAM BROWN SACRAMENTO CA 425q

7 2 Super Senior C DIRK STANLEY SANTA ROSA CA 475g



7 3 Super Senior C DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

7 4 Super Senior C MICHEAL RANKIN ACAMPO CA m

7 5 Super Senior C MICHAEL DOBBS FREMONT CA 97d

8 1 85/150R DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77

8 2 85/150R HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 412

8 3 85/150R ANTHONY RACINES WEST SAC CA 112a

8 4 85/150R EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

8 5 85/150R LOUIS ESPINOSA STOCKTON CA 208

9 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

9 2 Vintage A JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

9 3 Vintage A ROBERT MORRIS LOS BANOS CA 7a

9 4 Vintage A DOMINIC DEMARIO SAN JOSE CA 55

9 5 Vintage A DENNIS KING CONCORD CA 81c

9 1 Master B JOSEPH SIMAS SAN JOSE CA 98

9 1 Vint +50 B RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

10 1 100 Mod Sptm A LARRY KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 88k

10 1 100 Mod Sptm B JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

10 1 100 Yth Stk A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 412

10 2 100 Yth Stk A EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 60

10 1 100 Stk Sptm C KENNY WILKINSON 5

10 1 100 Mod Sptm C CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 922v

10 2 100 Mod Sptm C JAMES PELLEY YUBA CITY CA 222

11 1 Open B JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

11 2 Open B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 251e

11 3 Open B CALEIGH RYAN LODI CA 35y

11 1 Open C KEITH EUSEBIO JR. ESCALON CA 71e

11 2 Open C CODY VAN DYKE FRESNO CA 52

11 3 Open C MITCHELL GREEN RIPON CA 250e

11 4 Open C SCOTT ANDERSON DALY CITY CA 107a

12 1 150 MOD JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

12 2 150 MOD ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

12 3 150 MOD KENNY WILKINSON 5

12 4 150 MOD EDWARD CULLOM RIPON CA 252

12 5 150 MOD LOUIS ESPINOSA STOCKTON CA 11

13 1 Mini AM DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

13 2 Mini AM JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 103

13 3 Mini AM ZADEN FLOREZ MARINA CA 55

13 4 Mini AM BLAKE MYERS DENAIR CA 413v

14 1 Senior B JOHN JOHNSON EL DORADO HILLS CA 65k

14 2 Senior B PERRI TURNER VALLEY SPRINGS CA 44c

14 3 Senior B ROBERT STETTLER RIPON CA 178v

14 1 Senior C HURSHEL MYERS DENAIR CA 156v

14 2 Senior C DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

14 3 Senior C WILLIAM BROWN SACRAMENTO CA 425q



15 1 Junkyard JAMES PELLEY YUBA CITY CA 4

15 2 Junkyard PAUL DUNCAN BRENTWOOD CA 5

15 3 Junkyard TROY LOPEZ GALT CA 6

15 4 Junkyard WILLIAM VAN ZANDT LODI CA 1

15 5 Junkyard DENNIS SCHOESSOW ROSEVILLE CA 7

16 1 Vet  A KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 1gp

16 2 Vet  A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

16 3 Vet  A GREG RIDDLE CORNING CA 96z

16 1 Open Am JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

16 2 Open Am SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 251e

16 3 Open Am JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 13y

16 4 Open Am MITCHELL GREEN RIPON CA 250e

17 1 Vintage B ROY TABOADA II MILLBRAE CA 27y

17 2 Vintage B JOHN JOHNSON EL DORADO HILLS CA 65k

17 3 Vintage B JOSEPH SIMAS SAN JOSE CA 98

17 4 Vintage B CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

17 5 Vintage B RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

18 1 Vint +50 A DENNIS KING CONCORD CA 81c

18 2 Vint +50 A PAUL TOMS LODI CA 68e

18 3 Vint +50 A VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9

18 1 Vintage C GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 925h

18 2 Vintage C KEN COLLINS TRACY CA 399e

18 3 Vintage C ROBERT CRANE YUBA CITY CA 274

18 4 Vintage C MICHAEL DOBBS FREMONT CA 97d

19 1 Open A BRIAR BAUMAN SALINAS CA 10

19 2 Open A DOMINIC COLINDRES BRISBANE CA 66y

19 3 Open A BRONSON BAUMAN SALINAS CA 30

19 4 Open A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y

19 5 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 56y

19 6 Open A RYAN FOSTER SUNNYVALE CA 3y

19 7 Open A MICHAEL INDERBITZIN MODESTO CA 54v

19 8 Open A JOHN VANDERLAAN RIO VISTA CA bp5

19 9 Open A VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY GALT CA 10f

19 10 Open A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92g

19 11 Open A STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA 38

19 12 Open A CHRIS CORBARI GILROY CA 70y

Dash For Cash BRIAR BAUMAN SALINAS CA 10


